
CANTON 5K RACE, March 11, 2012  

 
 
Canton 5k Race Overall Results 

 
1. Garth Watson 17:02 
2. Brennan Gleckner 19:46 
3. Gary Ferguson 22:02 
4. Nicholas Westerfer 22:36 
5. Frank Watson 23:21 
6. Kassidy Colton 24:11 
7. Brock Kitchen 24:22 
8. Nancy Kinner 24:42 
9. Mak Gleckner 24:46 
10. Robert Haflett 24:51 
11. Andrew Westerfer 25:16 
12. Bryan Westerfer 26:03 
13. Len Simpson 26:14 
14. William Trujillo 26:49 
15. Randy Crane 27:10 
16. Joel Schoonover 27:27 
17. Bryan Westerfer 27:36 
18. Melissa Proseus 27:43 
19. Anthony Brown 27:43 
20. Christine Mee 28:12 
21. John Schmoyer 28:12 
22. Cooper Kitchen 28:39 
23.  Jennifer Cobb 29:17 
24. Howard Cushman 29:35 
25. Teresa Trujillo 29:41 
26. Tara Knecht 29:44 
27. Kacie Ferraro 29:51 
28. Becky Bellows 30:14 
29. Kay Patton  30:47 
30. Mary Handsen 32:47 
31. Josiah Gleckner 33:04 
32. Erin Crane  33:45 
33. Stephanie Roy 34:03 
34. Nate Schoonover 35:15 
35. Nick Schoonover 36:58 
36. Noelle Schoonover37:04 
37. Terry Keith 41:25 
38. Sherry VanHorn 46:14 
39. Sherry Vargson 52:42 
40. Shelley Young 52:42 
  
 

 
 
Individual Awards 
 
Overall Winners 
Male – Garth Watson 17:02 
Female- Kassidy Colton 24:11 
 
14 & Under Male 
1. Mak Gleckner 24:46 
2. Joel Schoonover 27:27 
3. Cooper Kitchen 28:39 
 
15-19 Male 
1. Brennan Gleckner 19:46 
 
20-29 Male 
1. Nicholas Westerfer 22:36 
2. Andrew Westerfer 25:16 
3. Bryan Westerfer 26:03 
 
20-29 Female 
1. Jennifer Cobb 29:17 
2. Kacie Ferraro 29:51 
3. Erin Crane  33:45 
 
30-39 Male 
1. Brock Kitchen 24:22 
 
30-39 Female 
1. Nancy Kinner 24:42 
2. Melissa Proseus 27:43 
3. Teresa Trujillo 29:41 
 
40-49 Male 
1. Bryan Westerfer 27:36 
2. Anthony Brown 27:43 
3. Howard Cushman 29:35 
 
40-49 Female 
1. Christine Mee 28:12 
2. Sherry VanHorn 46:14 
3. Sherry Vargson 52:42 
 
50-59 Male 
1. Gary Ferguson 22:02 
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2. Frank Watson 23:31 
3. Randy Crane 27:10 
 
50 & Over Female 
1. Kay Patton 30:47 
2. Mary Handsen 32:47 
 
60-69 Male 
1.Robert Haflett 24:51 
2.Len Simpson 26:14 
3.William Trujillo 26:49 
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